vision of Lots 80 and 07 in Original Irv-
ington. now a part of the city of Indian-
apolis.

Lot sFifty-three (53). Fifty-five (55).
Fifty-eight (58) and Rifty-nlne (59). in
Brookside Sunny Grove addition to the
city of Indianapolis, and Lots Eighty-five
(851. One Hundrdo Two (102) and One
Hundred Five (105), in Clarke's Brookside
Gardens, an addition to the city of Indian-
apolis.

Lot Ninety-eight (98) in Heywoods’
Boulevard Addition to the City of Indi-
an apolis.

Said real estate will be sold for not lees
than the full appraised value thereof,
and for cash in hand but subiect to any